
Individually Wrapped
(10µl, 200µl, 1000µl)

Made from High Grade Polypropylene.

FEATURES

GLOBAL STANDARD
• Manufactured in Fully Automated Facility.
• Gamma Radiation Sterilized.
• Free from RNase, DNase, Human DNA & Pyrogen.

•   Used with Pipettors for Uptake & Dispensing of Liquids

Fits Most Popular Pipettors

Individually Wrapped

Disposable

BENEFITS
High Compatibility & Convenience

Ensures Sterility

Reduces Cross Contamination

Ensuring a contaminant-free environment for 
safe handling of cells and embryos, contributing 
to the overall success of IVF treatments.

APPLICATIONS

INNOVATIVE DESIGN

Category No. Qty./ CaseProduct

Tips Without Filter

Tips Without Filter

Tips Without Filter

40002024

40002021

40002041

400

400

500

10µl Tips Without Filter, Individually Wrapped, 
Sterile by Gamma Radiation

200µl Tips Without Filter, Individually Wrapped, 
Sterile by Gamma Radiation

1000µl Tips Without Filter, Individually Wrapped, 
Sterile by Gamma Radiation

TIPS WITHOUT 
FILTER
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