TIPS WITHOUT FILTER

Individually Wrapped (10µl, 200µl, 1000µl)

Made from High Grade Polypropylene.

INNOVATIVE DESIGN





FEATURES	BENEFITS
Fits Most Popular Pipettors	High Compatibility & Convenience
Individually Wrapped	Ensures Sterility
Disposable	Reduces Cross Contamination

GLOBAL STANDARD

- · Manufactured in Fully Automated Facility.
- Gamma Radiation Sterilized.
- Free from RNase, DNase, Human DNA & Pyrogen.

APPLICATIONS

• Used with Pipettors for Uptake & Dispensing of Liquids



Product	Category No.	Qty./ Case	Description
Tips Without Filter	40002024	400	10µl Tips Without Filter, Individually Wrapped, Sterile by Gamma Radiation
Tips Without Filter	40002021	400	200µl Tips Without Filter, Individually Wrapped, Sterile by Gamma Radiation
Tips Without Filter	40002041	500	1000µl Tips Without Filter, Individually Wrapped, Sterile by Gamma Radiation



+91 22 6656 0900

info@advychemical.com

www.advychemical.com





Ensuring a contaminant-free environment for safe handling of cells and embryos, contributing to the overall success of IVF treatments.